
Energy Management Technologies,LLC 
5 Hemlock Street
Latham NY 12110
(518) 783-7810 

Service Invoice 
9628 

Project: Billed To: 

Thank you for your prompt payment! 

Non-Taxable Amount: 
Taxable Amount: 
Sales Tax: 

Amount Due 

Scheduled: Employee: 

Army Rotterdam CMI Management, Inc.
5285 Shawnee Road Suite #510
Alexandria, VA 22312 

Order#: 08/11/2023 CSS#93102 

1,847.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1,847.00 

09/19/2023 

Invoice#: 

Date: 

Description Quantity Price Ext Price Sales Tax

Invoice for the service quoted proposal 1.00 1,847.00 1,847.00 N
BAS System Access - Provided Laptop & Setup at NY059 - Rotterdam

Notes:


